Rule 2 29

Form?2 16B

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs 2.16B

Name of Company
Ring Group Limuted

Company number

00996508

In the Court case number
High Court of Justice Chancery Division Leeds District 1690 of 2010
Registry

(a) Insert full name(s)  We Robert Hunter Kelly and Charles Graham John King

and address(es) of

administrator(s)  Frogt & Young LLP, | Bridgewater Place Water Lane Leeds. LS11 SOR

attach a copy of -

* Delete as apphicable

* the statement(s) of affairs,

m respect of the administration of the above company

Signed

A il |

/

Joint Administrators

Dated

( Oudoter Joro

Contact Details:

You do not have to give any contact
mtormation 1 the box opposite but 1f you
do 1t will help Compames House to contact
vou it there 15 a query on the form  The
contact information that you give will be
visthle Lo searchers ol the pubhic record

TUESDAY

12/10/2010
COMPANIES HOUSE

ADMOOADS

Andrew Emmerson

Ernst & Young LLP, 1 Bidgewater Place Water Lane Leeds, LS11 5QR

Tel 0113 298 2496

DX Number DX Eachange

Ilm’ m IW N"I’ II' lml lullll ll When vou have completed and signed this lorm please send itto the Registrar of Companies at
*AVVCHOBN® Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ D\ 33050 Cardif
A43 253




Rule 2 29

Form 2 14B

_-Statement of affairs

(a) Insert name and
address of registered
office of the company

{b) Insert date

ADM01803

Name of Company Company number
Ring Group Limited 00996508

in the Court case number
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, Leeds 1690 of 2010
Pistrict Registry

Statement as to the affairs of (a) Ring Group Limited

Ring House, Gelderd Road, Leeds, West Yorkshire, L 512 6NB

on the (b)09 August 2010 , the date that the company entered adminmistration

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a fuli, true and complete staternent of
the affairs

of the above named company as at (b) 09 August 2010 the date that the company entered
administration

Full name @AULO G’U’rméu!\/ﬁ

Signed /D C ,1/ -

Dated I’}/,l /L“




A- Su'mmary of Assets

]

Assets

Assels subject to fixed charge

Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature @, (J"/C/\

ADMO1B03

Date

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
(£) (£)
O O
O (@)
O (®)

(72 [




Al - Summary of Liabilities

iy Estimated
to realise

(£)

-

Estimated total assets available for preferential 6
creditors (carried from page A) £

Liabilities £

Preferential creditors -

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors £ ’D

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) £ 6

Estimated total assets available for floating charge helders £ O

Debts secured by floating charges £ 77608

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges £| — 7603

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) £ 0

Total assets available to unsecured creditors £l 71603

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge £ 0D
holders) N

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors _7 (,o}
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) £

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) £ 7603

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors £ 7603

Issued and called up capitai £ 0

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members £ -77603

Signature KD m Date t7 / 1 /('O

ADMO1B03



£0910MaY

AEq o ainjeubig
0)]b )L il 49145,
2N
3
3 uanb Joypass Aq play 199p {(apoojsod yiim) BN 4O
<JMIN03s 0 anjep Aunsas aeg Aunoas Aue o s|ieye( J0 Junowy SSalppy
\

Jo}Ipaud Jo sweN

1)
N

uoissassod s Auedwoo ay) ut Apadoid JBAo o jo UONUS)E) BUILIBID SIONPSId PUB SEDIAAS IO spoob Jo Aiddns auy} jo asueape ut pied
sjunowe Buiiejs siswWOIsND pue sjuswaaibe sjes [euoypuod Jo Buises) |apeyd ‘aseydind-aiy Japun s10)Ipaid [|B AJuspi pue SIoNpa1d ||e apnjou jsnw noA ajoN

SHOLId3HO ANVANOD




ofJv L

3jeg

SIv1OL

£08I0WaY

S\V\v @ aimeudis

J
yQ O | 558 %p7) xXney WY 7Y
-
» play saleyg o s|ielaq anep pIay (aposjsod ypm) ssauppy Jap|oyaJseys jo swen
[BUILLION SaJeyYs jo ON

SH3U 10H44VYHS ANVAINOD




